ITEM #:		  QTY:
MODEL #:
PROJECT NAME:
John Boos & Co. is constantly engaged in a program of improving products and therefore reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
SOME UNITS SHIP UNASSEMBLED FOR REDUCED SHIPPING COST. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL. TOLERANCE +/- .500"
162
3601 S. Banker St. • Effingham, IL 62401 • PO BOX 609 • quotes@johnboos.com
3601 S. Banker St. Effingham, IL 62401  •  P.O. BOX 609  •  Ph: (888) 431-2667  •  Fax: (800) 433-2667
"SS-EBK" LEGS & BRACING KITS - E-SERIES SINKS 18GA
071117
"EBK" LEG BRACING KITS
MODEL # QTY STEEL FOR
EBK-G14 GALVANIZED SINKS W/ BOWLS 14" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-G15 GALVANIZED SINKS W/ BOWLS 15" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-G16 GALVANIZED SINKS W/ BOWLS 16" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-G18 GALVANIZED SINKS W/ BOWLS 18" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-G20 GALVANIZED SINKS W/ BOWLS 20" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-G24 GALVANIZED SINKS W/ BOWLS 24" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-G30 GALVANIZED SINKS W/ BOWLS 30" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-S14 STAINLESS SINKS W/ BOWLS 14" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-S15 STAINLESS SINKS W/ BOWLS 15" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-S16 STAINLESS SINKS W/ BOWLS 16" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-S18 STAINLESS SINKS W/ BOWLS 18" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-S20 STAINLESS SINKS W/ BOWLS 20" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-S24 STAINLESS SINKS W/ BOWLS 24" FRONT TO BACK
EBK-S30 STAINLESS SINKS W/ BOWLS 30" FRONT TO BACK
"SS" STAINLESS STEEL LEGS & FEET
MODEL # QTY SET OF DESCRIPTION HEIGHT BOWLS
SS-4LEG15 4 W/ ADJUSTABLE BULLET FEET, LEG BRACING NOT INCLUDED 15" 16" DEEP
SS-4LEG17 4 W/ ADJUSTABLE BULLET FEET, LEG BRACING NOT INCLUDED 17" 14" DEEP
SS-4LEG19 4 W/ ADJUSTABLE BULLET FEET, LEG BRACING NOT INCLUDED 19" 12" DEEP
SS-4LEG21 4 W/ ADJUSTABLE BULLET FEET, LEG BRACING NOT INCLUDED 21" 10" DEEP
EBKG18EBKS18